
GENESIS 6:11 - 8:20

1. DESCRIBE the condition of the earth, and what was God’s response to it,
How does our action affect the whole earth?

2. (vs. 14) What does God ask Noah to do and who was the Ark for?

3. Describe the Ark, materials, size, etc.

4. What/who was to be destroyed by the sea full abated flood?

5. What did God promise Noah in verses 18 - 22? What was Noah's response?

6. Chapter 7 1 - 5 - what do you learn?

CHRONOLOGY OF NOAH’S TIME IN THE ARK
Date Day

7:4, 10 Announcement of the flood 7 days in advance 2/20/600 Sunday
Waters
150 days 7:11, 13 Flood begin, Noah and family enter the ARK 2/27/600 Sunday

7:12 Flood lasts 40 days and ends 3/27/600 Friday
8:4 ARK rests on mt. Ararat after water prevail 7/17/600 Friday

Waters
Abate 8:5 Mountaintops visible 10/1/600 Wednesday

150 days 8:7 Ravin sent out (after 40 days) 11/10/600 Sunday
8:8 Dove sent out 11/17/600 Sunday
8:10 Dove’s second flight 11/24/600 Sunday
8:12 Dove’s third flight 12/1/600 Sunday
8:3 Water (150 day period) 12/17/600 Wed.

Earth dries 8:13 Noah removed the covering of the ARK 1/1/ 601 Wed
70 days 8:14-19 Earth dried out, Noah leaves ARK 2/27/601 Wed.

TOTAL TIME IN THE ARK 370 DAYS…

I found this chart in a Study Bible I thought it made it clear what was really
Happening. Reading the Scripture in chapters 7 and 8 jumps around and is hard
To understand, so I though this might help you, it helped me..


